Teivashipe

4.11
4.01
3.85
3.85
3.65
3.60
3.50
3.25
3.20
3.20
(10)
3.20
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.86
2.73
2.73
2.73
2.73
2.70
(20)
2.70
2.70
2.62
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.51
2.50
2.50
2.50
(30)
2.50
2.43
2.41
2.40
2.40
2.32
2.31
2.31
2.31
2.31
(40)
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.25

Lembi Vaher

Reena Koll

Maarja Péars

Tiina Tikk

Sigrid Toom

Lea Saapar

Getter Marie Lemberg
Klarika Kaldmaa
Merilin lital

Laura Liisa Lankei

Liina Peel

Kadre Lahtmets

Pille-Riin J6udna

Ester Kaul

Margit Kalk

Diana Halla

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
Keity Vaistla

Liis Kivend

Silvia Ladva

Mari Liiver

Linda Kiis

Mariliis Muuga
Kady Kampus
Moonika Kallas
Mari Jarvis
Elisabeth Fofilov
Anett Triebstock
Kelly-Tonili Hiiemae
Emilia Palgi

Birgit Karu

Mariann Smolski

Helin Toom

Marika Pajula

Maili Jaaska

Johanna Eliise Kaskema
Esme Kergand

Eva Haavel

Merili Varter

Tuuli Vooglaid

Laura Talve

Marite Helina Sihver
Malin Kisant

Kadi Kaart

11.02.1987 Némme KJK
15.11.1996 KJK Harta
08.02.1990 Tartu U. ASK
29.11.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
10.08.1984 SK Altius
22.03.1983 KJK Vike
25.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
29.03.1995 Némme KJK
30.09.1992 SK Elite Sport
15.02.1994 KJK Vike

24.04.1984 SK Leksi 44
12.07.1997 Tartu U. ASK
14.05.1991 Tartu U. ASK
27.01.1997 Tartu U. ASK
16.06.1999 Tartu U. ASK
08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44
16.12.1996 SK Leksi 44
04.12.1994 SK Haapsalu
27.04.1999

15.08.1994 SK Haapsalu

10.09.1996 SK Kivilind
27.08.1994 KJS Sakala
17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
11.07.1980 KJK Kose 2000
31.05.1988 SK Fortis
06.02.1998 SK Haapsalu
25.05.1998 SK Haapsalu
02.07.1997 SK Haapsalu
02.02.2000

31.08.1995 KJS Sakala
20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44
11.04.2000

24.05.1997 SK Fortis
09.12.1994 SK Haapsalu
20.07.1998

03.03.1996

06.04.1997

07.06.1996 SK Kivilind
02.10.2000 Ndmme KJIK

04.12.1996 SK Haapsalu
24.07.1996 SK Leksi 44
12.11.1997 SK Haapsalu
30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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ta

nl7
nj
ta

tb
nl7
nll
ta

va
va

nj

tc
tb
td

ta

tc
tb
ta
tc

tv
tb
tc

tb
tb
tb

v

v

v
v

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Vilnius

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Haapsalu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Haapsalu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Viljandi

Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Haapsalu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Viljandi

Viljandi

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Valga

19.02.2011
26.02.2011
20.01.2011
04.03.2011
04.03.2011
12.02.2011
12.02.2011
01.04.2011
12.01.2011
22.01.2011

12.02.2011
10.01.2011
12.02.2011
10.01.2011
01.04.2011
18.01.2011
09.02.2011
01.04.2011
01.04.2011
27.12.2010

05.01.2011
17.03.2011
10.01.2011
29.01.2011
27.02.2011
27.02.2011
16.01.2011
14.01.2011
22.01.2011
18.03.2011

18.03.2011
18.01.2011
23.03.2011
12.01.2011
11.03.2011
15.01.2011
16.01.2011
16.01.2011
23.03.2011
23.03.2011

22.01.2011
22.01.2011
02.01.2011
11.01.2011



